SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 243 OF 2012

SWAJAN & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions AND permission to file lengthy list of dates)

Date: 17/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.

Mr.D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Anis Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Ankita Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

The learned counsel appearing for the petitioners are directed to file additional details.

Put up after three weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj] Court Master [Savita Sainani]

Court Master

www.ecourtsindia.com