

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 243/2012

SWAJAN & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for directions and permission to file lengthy
list of dates)

Date : 30/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.
Mr. Aviral Dharendra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee , Adv.
Mrs. Sarbani Kar, Adv.

Mr. L.N. Rao, ASG
Mrs. Indra Sawhney, Adv.
Mrs. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad , Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee , Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava , Adv.
Mr. Utkarsh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.
M/s Corporate Law Group , Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh , Adv.
Ms. Shreya Dubey, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra , Adv.

Madhu Bala

Date: 2014.08.02

11:17:22 IST

Mr. Abhinav Malik, Adv.

Reason:

...2/-

-2-

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran , Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi , Adv.
Mr. Santosh Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Tapes Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Anurag Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sukant Vikram,Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Waquas,Adv.

Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Pragyan Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Heshu Kajina,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal in the month of
January, 2015.

In the meantime, respondent are permitted to
file counter affidavit. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may
also be filed.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER